Andy Wright Memorial Trophies

Awarded to the male and female winners of the Andy Wright Memorial Handicap Run

(Aquinas). Presented by his daughter Anna Cosford.

YEAR

1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

MALE

Leo Hassam
J Norden

Syd Bowler
Fred Hagger
Rob Davis
Syd Bowler
Frank Usher
Merv Jones
Dave Hough
Milton Mavrick
Ray Lawrence
Merv Moyle
Brian Smith
Keith Atkinson
Kirt Johnson
Ray Hall

K Whistler
Mike Rhodes
David Baird
Joe Stickles
Vic Beaumont
John Bell
Alan Thorniley
John Brambly
Ray Hall

Paul Martin
Paul Martin
Wayne Taylor

FEMALE

June Strachan
Shirley Cross
Margaret Warren
Sheila Maslen
Karen Crellin
Margaret Warren
Sandi Hodge
Roma Bettles
Mary Robinson
Phyllis Farrell
Sheila Maslen
Heather Sanderson
Jenny Holm
Margaret Warren
Karen Jenkinson
Gillian Young
Sue Bullen
Margaret Bennett
Fenella Gill

Irene Ferris
Elaine Dance
Viv Lok

Debbie Dance
Irene Ferris

Pam Toohey
Theresa Howe
Bronwyn Smith
Kylie Mahony



